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Uriin
5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI

VGA

HIKVISION DS-D5022FN0O® 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

5 DELL E2223HN FHD VA 5MS HDMI VGA

5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 100 HZ HDMI
VGA MONI

5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI

USB-C

5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI

VGA DP

5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK
HDMI VGA

Marka

Dell

Hikvision

Dell

Asus

Dell

Dell

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

69,30 USD

71,50 USD

72,60 USD

76,89 USD

148,50
usb

214,50
usb

71,50 USD

75,79 USD

84,70 USD

105,05
usb

193,60
usb

308,00
usb



